Nationale kampioenschappen 2019

Stand

Plc

VIRWNE

Jeugd in combinatie met seniorlid

Sector 2 Aangewezen Marathon (4 beste tellen)

Lidnr

1610.9180
1675.9001
1613.9288
1525.9001
1207.9001

Naam

com. Grinwis
Deunhouwer-carver
Fam. Groeneweg
Jelle&Maggie Soudan
Dirk&Elitsa veldhui

woonplaats

ouddorp
Strijen
Hellevoetsluis
voorschoten

s Diemen

Totaal week week
Punten 24 25
1547.706 180.241

1324.768 225.610
498.492 498.492

454.695

185.338
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26 27
379.415
649.817
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week week
30 31
830.307 157.743
449.341
454.695

185.338
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